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NO.
OFFICE  IP No. Name of FAA & CPIO  Designation  Direct No.  FAA & CPIO's email.id

Ms. Chandra lyer General Manager  & FAA 022-22708223

100040 Ms. P Shobha Nair Chief Manager  & CPIO
022-22708306/    022-22632548/               

9987631732

Mr.  Dharmesh P. Saxena Deputy General Manager  022-22708227

100102 Ms. Neelam Naik Assistant  Manager &   Nodal Officer 022-22708386

MUMBAI RO I -110000 110001 Mr. Venkatesh A. Iyer Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9833322012/022-22660470 venkatesh.iyer@newindia.co.in

110003 Ms. Madhavi Apte Manager & CPIO 9819217138 madhavi.apte@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO III -120000 120001 Ms. Shobha Rajgiri Deputy General Manager & F A A 9902702517 shoba.rajgiri@newindia.co.in

120003 Mr. Suresh R. Gurav Manager & CPIO 9819068425/ 022-22882730 suresh.gurav@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO IV -130000 130001 Mr.Pranesh Kumar Regional Manager & F A A 9987887780 p.kumar@newindia.co.in

130013 Ms. Naveena Joukani Manager & CPIO 9860004519 naveena.joukani@newindia.co.in

 Mumbai RO II - 140000 140001 Ms. Uma Iyer Deputy General Manager & F A A 9769063014 uma.iyer@newindia.co.in

140014 Mr. Khushaldas Gohil Regional Manager  & CPIO 022-26633237/ 9869121623 khushal.gohil@newindia.co.in

PUNE -150000 150012 Mr.H B Arunkumar Deputy General Manager & F A A 020-25463848/ 9980945670 hb.arunkumar@newindia.co.in

150011 Mr. Anil Shinde Manager & CPIO 9822729302/  02067675707 anil.shinde@newindia.co.in

NAGPUR -160000 160001 Mr. S. L. Koli  Deputy General Manager & F A A 9810727808  sl.koli@newindia.co.in

160011 Mr. Himanshu Kumar Deputy Manager & CPIO 7045299345 himanshu.kumar@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO V -170000 170001 Ms. Anjali Mirchandani Deputy General Manager & F A A 022-27573580/  27573580 anjali.mirchandani@newindia.co.in

170008 Ms. Revathi Jankiraman Manager & CPIO 022- 27576884 / 9322879824 revathi.jankiraman@newindia.co.in

AHMEDABAD -210000 210001 Ms. Lata Shekhar Iyer Deputy General Manager & F A A 9819615156 lata.iyer@newindia.co.in

210036 Ms. Deepti Mehta Deputy Manager & CPIO 9879773205 / 079-26553251 deepti.mehta@newindia.co.in

SURAT-230000 230001 Mr.Subhash Mehta Deputy General Manager & F A A 0261-2471733/ 9825128174 Subhash.mehta@newindia.co.in

230003 Mrs. Bindu Jadav Regional Manager  & CPIO 9998965643/0261-2461588 bindu.jadav@newindia.co.in

BHOPAL -450000 450001 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Singal Deputy General Manager & F A A 0755-4203251/ 9874226682 rajiv.singal@newindia.co.in

450038 Ms. Jayasuganpriya Manager   & CPIO 9406670904 suganpriya.gk@newindia.co.in

RAIPUR-460000 460001 Mr. Anil Kumar Pravin Deputy General Manager & F A A 9624097380 anil.pravin@newindia.co.in

460004 Mr. Surender Verma Regional Manager  & CPIO 9793482384 surender.verma@newindia.co.in

GUWAHATI -530000 530001 Mr. Lathrang Born Buam Deputy General Manager & F A A 7308008450 lathrang.buam@newindia.co.in

530002 Ms. Shikha Kherkatary Assistant Manager & CPIO 9706742160 shikha.kherkhatary@newindia.co.in

KOLKATA -510000 510001 Mr.Nirmalya Chanda Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9830382193 nirmalya.chanda@newindia.co.in

510022 Ms. Bhavani Vijay Kumar Manager & CPIO 7980420865 bhavani.kumar@newindia.co.in

PATNA -540000 540001 Mr. Hukam Chand Deputy General Manager & F A A 9811536079 hc.hukamchand@newindia.co.in

540006 Mr. Anand Gupta Manager & CPIO 9934490910 anand.gupta@newindia.co.in

BHUBANESHWAR -550000 550001 Mr. Sadanand Mohanty Deputy General Manager & F A A 8097898540 sadanand.mohanty@newindia.co.in

550002 Mr. Chandra Bhusan Dixit Manager & CPIO 9439204543 chandrabhusan.dixit@newindia.co.in
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DELHI I -310000 310001 Ms. Satya Manjula Deputy General Manager & F A A 9968301593/011-27004404 satya.manjula@newindia.co.in

310014  Mr. Rajesh Kumar Arya Manager & CPIO 7011820304/ 011-27004521 rajesh.arya@newindia.co.in

DELHI II -320000 320001 Mr. Pankaj Agarwal Deputy General Manager & F A A 9411422904/011-40054601 pankaj.agarwal@newindia.co.in

320010 Mr. Devender Kumar Manager & CPIO 9899075677 devender.kumar@newindia.co.in

JAIPUR -330000 330001 Mr. B. C. Sethi Chief Regional Manager & FAA 0141-2740974/ 8107477958 bc.sethi@newindia.co.in

 330010 Mr Sita Ram Meena Deputy Manager & CPIO 9414044857 meena.sitaram@newindia.co.in

DEHRADUN -340000 340001 Mr. Moti Ram Chief Regional Manager & FAA 0135 2528401 / 9450409501 moti.ram@newindia.co

340012 Mr. Rajkumar Manager & CPIO 9528741424 raj.26233@newindia.co.in

CHANDIGARH -350000 350001 Ms. Kiran Jacob Deputy General Manager & F A A 9068806520 kiran.jacob@newindia.co.in

350006 Mr. Pramod Kumar Harrapa Regional Manager  & CPIO 7018345382/  0172-2703155           pk.harrapa@newindia.co.in

LUDHIANA -360000 360001 Mr. Sunil Gandhi Chief Regional Manager & FAA 0461-2556555/  9478354585 sunil.gandhi@newindia.co.in

Ms.Punam Bhardwaj Manager & CPIO  9464090540 punam.bhardwaj@newindia.co.in

KANPUR-420000 420001 Mr. Ashok Kumar Verma Chief Regional Manager & FAA 0512-4000863/9140598460 ashok.verma@newindia.co.in

420036 Mr. Ravi Singh Manager & CPIO 7897269351/0512-4053688 ravi.singh@newindia.co.in

Regional Government 

Business office-880000
880001 Mr. Pramod Kumar Jain Regional Manager & FAA 9414427497 Jain.Pramod@newindia.co.in

880015 Mr. Shashank Sharma Deputy  Manager & CPIO 8511544800 shashank.sharma@newindia.coin

HYDERABAD - 610000 610001 Ms. Chinsi Chandra Chief Regional Manager & FAA 040-29301137 /  99890 36585 chinsi.chandra@newindia.co.in

610014 Mr. Raja Vadlamudi Regional Manager  & CPIO 8097298085 v.raja@newindia.co.in

620001 Mr. R. Srinivasan Deputy General Manager & F A A 9347813401/ 0891-2751432 srinivasan.r@newindia.co.in

620062 Ms.P.Padmaja Manager & CPIO 9848390844 p.padmaja@newindia.co.in

BANGALORE -670000 670007 Mr. D Balakrishnan Regional Manager & FAA 9845820760 d.balakrishnan@newindia.co.in

Ms. K B Yashodha Manager & CPIO 9663878038 yashodha.kb@newindia.co.in

CHENNAI -710000 710001 Mr. M. V. Chandrasekhar Deputy General Manager & F A A 9841397842 mv.chandrasekar@newindia.co.in

710028 MR. M. Bhaskaran Manager & CPIO 9884264784 bhaskaran.m@newindia.co.in

COIMBATORE -720000 720001 Mr. M.Vara Prasad Regional Manager & FAA 0422-2541947/ 9840645112 varaprasad@newindia.co.in

720021 Ms. D. sujatha Prassana Manager & CPIO 0422-2541183/ 9894223250 sujatha.prasanna@newindia.co.in

MADURAI -730000 730001 Mr. Jaykumar Baskaran Balsingh J Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9865378780 jjb.balsingh@newindia.co.in

730009 Ms. K.C.Meenakshi Manager  & CPIO 9894722234 meenakshi.sekar@newindia.co.in

ERNAKULAM -760000 760001 Mr. Joyce Sathish Deputy General Manager & F A A 8075826411/   0484-2370593 joyce.sathish@newindia.co.in

760005 Mr. Mohan A Regional Manager  & CPIO 9447042446/     0484-2352868 a.mohan@newindia.co.in

Bangalore Auto Hub- 770000 770001 Ms. Sunitha Mary Eric Regional Manager & FAA 9445337283 sunitha.mary@newindia.co.in

770001 Mr. Sainath Balch Assistant Manager & CPIO 9945770915/ 080-22879261 sainath.balcha@newindia.co.in

Baroda CBO-780000 780001 Ms. Swati Gupte Chief Regional Manager & FAA 0265-2363004-6/9898076942 swati.gupte@newindia.co.in

780002 Mr. Ravi Soongra Manager & CPIO 0265-2363004-6/8824889094 ravi.soongra@newindia.co.in

33 Bangalore CBO - 2 -  790000 790000 Mr. Arjun Singh Karwal Chief Regional Manager & FAA 080-22252069/ 9417702060 karwal.arjun@newindia.co.in

790000 Mr.Koduru Pranay Tej Assistant Manager & CPIO 080-22252070/ 7093627969 pranaythej.k@newindia.co.in

LCBO/CLAIMS HUB/DIGITAL/IFSC OFFICES.
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MUMBAI AUTO HUB - 800000 800001 Ms. Samiksha Bhosle Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9821818267 samiksha.bhosle@newindia.co.in

113001 Ms. Rashmi Narkar Assistant Manager & CPIO 9833835976 rashmi.narkar@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI LEGAL HUB - 810000 100134 Shri.Satyanarayan Dash Deputy General Manager & F A A 9869261773 / 022-22708212 satyanarayan.dash@newindia.co.in

810003 Mrs. Manini Dalvi Manager & CPIO 9619864435 manini.dalvi@newindia.co.in

DELHI LEGAL HUB -820000 820001 Mr. Brajesh Nippu Deputy General Manager & F A A 9835480930 / 011-22402140 brajesh.nippu@newindia.co.in

Ms. Nikhita Bhowmik Deputy Manager & CPIO 7045193366 nikhita.bhowmik@newindia.co.in

LUCKNOW CBO - 840000 420400 Ms. Rishika Ojha Chief Regional Manager & FAA 8378978516/ 0522-2328096 rishika Ojha@newindia.co.in

Mrs. Shikha Chandra Deputy Manager & CPIO 8896653960/   0522-2333013 shikha.chandra@newindia.co.in

CHANDIGARH CBO-850000 850001 Mr. Sandeep Kumar  Regional Manager & FAA 7006765063 / 0172-2609107 sandeep.kumar@newindia.co.in

850004 Mr. Vikas Punia Assistant Manager & CPIO 8447965948/ 0172-2601062 vikas.punia@newindia.co.in

ERNAKULAM CBO-860000 860001 Jeeja Puzhakkal Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9446822674 jeeja.puzhakkal@newindia.co.in

Ms. Athira Prabhakar Deputy Manager & CPIO 9995277186 athira.prabhakar@newindia.co.in

BANGALORE CBO-870000 870002 Ms. Sunitha Mary Eric Regional Manager & FAA 9446337283/ 080-22860557 sunitha.mary@newindia.co.in

Dr. Sangeethanjali K. Admn. Officer & CPIO 9701486370/ 080-22860557 sangeethanjali.k@newindia.co.in

Mumbai Large Corporate & 

Broker’s Office – III (890000)
890004 Ms. Jagruti Vaidya Regional Manager  & CPIO 9324210583 jagruti.vaidya@newindia.co.in

Ms. Prachi Salunke Deputy Manager & CPIO  9819254067 s.prachi@newindia.co.in

DELHI CBO II -900000 900001 Ms. Vandana Kamra Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9999083168 vandana.kamra@newindia.co.in

900002 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Mehta Relationship Mgr & CPIO 9645904887 rakesh.mehta@newindia.co.in

PUNE CBO-910000 910001 Ms. G. Bhuvaneswari Chief Regional Manager & FAA 7507922009 g.bhuvaneswari@newindia.co.in

Ms. Kalpana Ganatra Regional Manager  & CPIO 020-26165277/ 6029/9168230145 kalpana.ganatra@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI CBO I -920000 920001 Mr. Virag Kumar Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9987028793 virag.kumar@newindia.co.in

920003 Mr. Shankar H. Masale Deputy Manager & CPIO 9870562345 shankar.masale@newindia.co.in

DELHI CBO I- 930000 930001 Ms. Rashmi Lucy Barwa Chief Regional Manager & FAA 7042732287 rashmi.barwa@newindia.co.in

930002 Mr. Kumar Saurabh  Manager & CPIO 9835425333 kumar.saurabh@newindia.co.in

KOLKATA CBO-950000 950001 Ms. Shimanti Biswas Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9831348342 shimanti.biswas@newindia.co.in

950014 Mr. Sanjay Shaw Deputy Manager & CPIO 8889130484 shaw.sanjay@newindia.co.in

HYDERABAD CBO-960000 960001 Mr. Diwakar Singh Chief Regional Manager & FAA  040-27810300 /  89579188827 diwakar.singh@newindia.co.in

960014 Mr. Sugumar A Regional Manager  & CPIO 9865531060 a.sugumar@newindia.co.in

CHENNAI  CBO-970000 970001 Mr. J. Ramkumar Regional Manager & FAA 9444991362 ramkumar.j@newindia.co.in

Mr. An. Kailasam Manager & CPIO 9442193655 kailasam.an@newindia.co.in

DELHI AUTO HUB-980000 980001 Mr. Ashish Pal Chief Regional Manager & FAA 9463744003 ashish.pal@newindia.co.in

Ms. Poonam Aggarwal Reg. Manager & CPIO 9876160727 poonam.aggarwal@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI CBO II - 990000 990001 Mrs.Leena D.Netam Chief Regional Manager & FAA 77100 32405 leena.netam@newindia.co.in

Ms. Shobha Crasto Deputy Manager & CPIO 9819268873 shobha.crasto@newindia.co.in
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